
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM   1 of 1 

 
 

 
E-54 Regional Lift Station RFCSP 
Solicitation Number: CO-00652 

Job No.:  22-2502 
 

Non-Mandatory Pre -Submittal Sign-In-Sheet 
April 19, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Lindsay Esquivel SAWS lindsay.esquivel@saws.org   

210-233-3409 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 

210-233-3420 
Juan Gomez SAWS Juan.Gomez@saws.org 

210-233-2322 
Adam Eddy SAWS Adam.Eddy@saws.org 

210.233.3694 
Daniel Smith SAWS daniel.smith@saws.org 

210-233-2354 
Ray Medrano Pape-Dawson Engineers rmedrano@pape-dawson.com 

 
Angel Contreras PLW acontrerasagelbis@plwus.com 

 
Benjamin Stanush Diamondback Electrical 

Services 
benjamin@diamondbackacr.com 
 

Darrin Hubbert Pesado Construction dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com 
512-909-3504 

Josh Scoville Keystone Construction estimating@keystoneconstruct.com 
512-288-6437 

Lesly Palacios PGC General Contractors PGCEstimating@peabodygeneral.com 
 

Rose Rodriguez SJ Louis Construction of 
Texas, LTD 

RoseR@SJLouis.com 
210-340-9998 
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